

**BID #18-1617
FENCING AND SITE IMPROVEMENTS AT BEACH HIGH SCHOOL**

VENDOR:

Pacific Contracting Unlimited, Inc.				
Item No.	QTY		Unit Price	Extended Price
1	1	LS	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00
2	180	CY	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 2,430,000.00
3	140	CY	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,050,000.00
4	140	CY	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,260,000.00
5	60	TON	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 810,000.00
6	20	TON	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 260,000.00
7	330	LF	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 7,260,000.00
8	350	LF	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 26,600,000.00
9	70	LF	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 1,155,000.00
10	355	LF	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,840,000.00
11	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
12	6	EA	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 84,000.00
13	75	CY	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 600,000.00
14	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
TOTAL			\$	44,426,000.00

Newbuild Construction and Restoration Inc.				
Item No.	QTY		Unit Price	Extended Price
1	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	180	CY	\$ 170.00	\$ 30,600.00
3	140	CY	\$ 178.00	\$ 24,920.00
4	140	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 14,000.00
5	60	TON	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,000.00
6	20	TON	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
7	330	LF	\$ 95.00	\$ 31,350.00
8	350	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 35,000.00
9	70	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,000.00
10	355	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 35,500.00
11	1	LS	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
12	6	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
13	75	CY	\$ 135.00	\$ 10,125.00
14	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
TOTAL			\$	346,495.00